
November 2023 

2024 Medical and Dental Contributions for 
Yale University Postdoctoral Fellows and Hospital Residents 

Full Cost Premiums will be deducted from paychecks unless an approved Healthcare Subsidy Form is on record. 

Medical Plans Full Cost - Monthly 

 
Yale Health  

Single $969.00 
Single + Child(ren) $1,841.00 
Single + Spouse $2,035.00 
Family $2,907.00 
  

 
 
Aetna Smart Care  
Single 
Single + Child(ren) 
Single + Spouse 
Family 
 

$886.00  
$1,655.00 
$1,818.00  
$2,587.00 

 
Aetna Choice   

Single $1,242.00 
Single + Child(ren) $2,360.00 
Single + Spouse $2,608.00 
Family $3,726.00 
  

 
 
Legacy Aetna Choice* 
(if hired prior to 01/01/2012) 

 
 
 

Single 
Single + Child(ren) 
Single + Spouse 
Family 

$1,559.00 
$2,962.00 
$3,274.00 
$4,677.00 

  
 

 

Delta Plan Full Cost - Monthly 

DELTA DENTAL  
Single $49.00 
2-Person $98.00 
Family $152.00 
  

 
 
*Closed to new enrollment.   
   


