2024 Medical and Dental Contributions for Yale University Postdoctoral Fellows and Hospital Residents

Full Cost Premiums will be deducted from paychecks unless an approved Healthcare Subsidy Form is on record.

Medical Plans	Full Cost - Monthly
Yale Health Single Single + Child(ren) Single + Spouse Family	\$969.00 \$1,841.00 \$2,035.00 \$2,907.00
Aetna Smart Care Single Single + Child(ren) Single + Spouse Family	\$886.00 \$1,655.00 \$1,818.00 \$2,587.00
Aetna Choice Single Single + Child(ren) Single + Spouse Family	\$1,242.00 \$2,360.00 \$2,608.00 \$3,726.00
Legacy Aetna Choice* (if hired prior to 01/01/2012) Single Single + Child(ren) Single + Spouse Family	\$1,559.00 \$2,962.00 \$3,274.00 \$4,677.00

Delta Plan	Full Cost - Monthly
DELTA DENTAL	
Single	\$49.00
2-Person	\$98.00
Family	\$152.00

^{*}Closed to new enrollment.